
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
7

77
25
43
71
14
69
32
51
6

24
3

13
75
42
88
10
18
23
20

Name
ATM Racing Team
Beamer Racing
Tornado Racing
Fyra3 Racing
Flying Fellows
Team ALT Racing
Skararp Motorsport
Hegnet Motorsport
Femiett
No Limit Racing
Team CNR
Team Civic Racing
Smällarens Racing Team
Snowdragon racing
2 fast 4 you
Team Dack1
JH Racing
Kärkkäinen Rally & Racing
Team GAPET
Autoart

Make
Porsche 944 V
BMW 320
BMW 320
BMW M3 E36
Volvo 240
Opel Corsa
BMW 320i
BMW
Volvo 240

 Volvo S 40
VW Golf
Honda Civic 1,6
VW Golf
BMW 325
Opel Ascona 400
BMW 325i, 2,0
BMW E90
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Mazda RX7

Total Tm
2:06:33.141
2:07:22.556
2:06:42.904
2:06:51.011
2:06:45.601
2:06:32.471
2:07:04.701
2:07:33.822
2:06:32.959
2:07:32.122
2:07:32.576
2:06:36.115
2:06:36.061
2:06:54.167
2:07:04.553
2:01:54.488
2:06:42.503
1:24:58.213
2:06:55.337

Laps
107
107
105
105
103
101
101
101
100
99
97
96
93
92
89
77
73
67
64

Diff

49.415
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
11 Laps
14 Laps
15 Laps
18 Laps
30 Laps
34 Laps
40 Laps
43 Laps

Best Tm
1:07.083
1:08.357
1:09.458
1:09.385
1:09.357
1:10.785
1:09.470
1:09.034
1:09.376
1:13.633
1:14.018
1:11.506
1:08.333
1:12.322
1:07.535
1:15.887
1:06.880
1:09.348
1:12.235

Ø km/h
105,011
104,332
102,916
102,806
100,920
99,131
98,712
98,337
98,144
96,411
94,458
94,179
91,236
90,041
86,986
78,448
71,555
97,933
62,627

-

Margin of Victory

49.415

Ø km/h

105,011

Best Lap Tm

1:06.880

km/h

111,423

Best Lap by

10 - JH Racing
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ERCup Ring Knutstorp 2012
ERCup

6-Hours-Race

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:21

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

21.04.2012 10:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Magnus Berg:

Steward Gudrun Hansson: Secretary of the meeting Bengt Johansson:


